
2023 Sanger Lady Indians Volleyball

(Updated 6/22/23)

Date Opponent Location JV Gold JV Purple Varsity

Mon. July 31 First day of practice SHS 7:00 am 7:00 am 7:00 am

Fri. Aug. 4 Forestburg/Savoy Scrimmage SHS TBA TBA -----

Sat. Aug. 5 Callisburg/Howe Scrimmage Callisburg HS TBA TBA TBA

Mon. Aug. 7 Meet The Tribe SHS 6:00 6:00 6:00

Tues. Aug. 8 Glen Rose/Boyd Boyd HS/Boyd MS TBA TBA TBA

Aug. 10 - 12 Tyler Invitational Tyler, TX ----- ----- TBA

Tues. Aug. 15 Ponder Ponder JH/Ponder HS 5:00 (PJH) 5:00 (PHS) 6:00 (PHS)

Aug. 17 - 19 Sherman/Denison Tournament TBA ----- ----- TBA

Aug. 18-19 Red River Tournament Fieldhouse Volleyball Club TBA TBA ——

Tues. Aug. 22 Pilot Point PIlot Point 5:00 6:00 7:00

Thurs. Aug. 24 Callisburg Tournament Callisburg HS ----- ----- TBA

Fri. Aug. 25 OPEN TBA TBA TBA TBA

Sat. Aug. 26 Callisburg Tournament Callisburg HS ----- ----- TBA

Tues. Aug. 29 Bridgeport Bridgeport HS 4:30 4:30 5:30

Fri. Sept. 1 Sunnyvale Sunnyvale HS 6:00 6:00 4:30

Sat. Sept. 2 work SMS Spikefest A SHS/Indian Gym TBA TBA TBA

Tues. Sept. 5 Lindsay Lindsay HS 5:00 5:00 6:00

Fri. Sept. 8 Aubrey SHS 6:00 6:00 4:30

Sat. Sept. 9 Aubrey 9/JV Tournament Aubrey HS TBA TBA -----

Tues. Sept. 12 Springtown Springtown HS 5:00 5:00 6:00

Fri. Sept. 15 Van Alstyne SHS 6:00 6:00 4:30

Tues. Sept. 19 Van Alstyne Van Alstyne 5:00 5:00 6:00

* Fri. Sept.22 Gainesville (Homecoming) SHS 6:00 6:00 4:30

* Tues. Sept. 26 Wichita Falls Wichita Falls HS 5:00 5:00 6:00

Fri. Sept. 29 OPEN

* Tues. Oct. 3 WF Hirschi  (Middle School Night) SHS 5:00 5:00 6:00

* Fri. Oct. 6 Burkburnet Burkburnett HS 6:00 6:00 4:30

Sat. Oct. 7 work SMS Spikefest B SHS/Indian Gym TBA TBA TBA

*Tues. Oct. 10 Gainesville Gainesville HS 5:00 5:00 6:00

*Fri. Oct. 13 Wichita Falls SHS 6:00 6:00 4:30

Tues. Oct. 17 OPEN

*Fri. Oct. 20 WF Hirschi Hirschi HS 6:00 6:00 4:30

* Tues. Oct. 24 Burkburnett (Senior Night and Pink Out) SHS 5:00 5:00 6:00

* -District Match $ - Senior Night ^ - SMS Night

Head Coach: Scott Montgomery Athletic Director: Tracy Sykes

Asst. Coaches: Jeremy Harvey, Toby 
Kloewer, Allison Odom Principal: Carly Sperry


